
City Hall
215 E. McKinney St.
Denton, Texas 76201
www.cityofdenton.com

City of Denton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 22-2282 Name:

Type: Ordinance

File created: In control:10/28/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/15/2022

Title: Consider adoption of an ordinance of the City of Denton, a Texas home-rule municipal corporation,
authorizing the City Manager to execute a Construction Manager at Risk contract with McCarthy
Building Companies, Inc., for construction phase services for Southeast Denton Package B
Improvements for the Capital Projects Department; providing for the expenditure of funds therefor;
and providing an effective date (RFQ 7714 - awarded to McCarthy Building Companies, Inc., in the
not-to-exceed amount of $21,582,378).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Agenda Information Sheet, 2. Exhibit 2 - Ordinance and Preconstruction Services
Contract, 3. Exhibit 3 - Presentation, 4. Exhibit 4 - Ordinance and Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council11/15/2022 1

City of Denton Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

